
Timestamp Name Company Email Phone Number
10/27/2021 14:07:22 Joe Gamarian Simco Mechanical, Inc. joe@simcomechanical.com 8189574994
10/27/2021 14:07:33 Samantha Pulido Saifco Construction Company s.flores@saifcoinc.com 18057555095
10/27/2021 14:07:38 gena munguia arrowhead mechanical bids@arrowheadair.com 909-884-0174
10/27/2021 14:07:39 Mohammad Alkhuder Los Angeles Air Conditioning, Inc malkhuder@laair.net 909-596-7077
10/27/2021 14:08:23 Hass Pardess Air Inc Estimating@pardessair.com 818477-3628
10/27/2021 14:08:30 Namir Shmara NKS Mechanical Contracting Inc Finni@nksmechanical.com 7142815123
10/27/2021 14:08:32 Justin Cho Air-Tec jcho@airtecperforms.com 310-420-4114
10/27/2021 14:09:19 Darrel B Calipo SSG-West Point JV dcalipo@spectrum-inc.net 19515531281
10/27/2021 14:10:57 Dino Gonzalez ACH Mechanical ggonzalez@achmechanical.com 909-307-2850
10/27/2021 14:19:08 Richie Tran RT CONTRACTOR CORP rtcontractor44@gmail.com 7144788421
10/27/2021 14:34:22 Jesus Letner Roofing jramirez@letner.com 7144937619


